QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD136_01072025162802

SHARMA JI
Mob : 9200000060 - GSTIN :
Date : 01-07-2025 16:28:02

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Item

STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON
ETOP
STON

TGNO

STO7
676
STO7
746
STO7
722
STO7
711
STO7
772
STO7
758
STO7
749
STO7
754
STO7
735
STO7
876
STO7
724
STO7
847
STO7
870
STO7
871
STO7
853
STO7
728
STO7
829
STO7
851
STO7
761
STO7

GWT

1.018

0.750

0.720

0.748

0.940

0.713

0.704

0.938

0.991

0.895

0.668

0.738

0.764

0.732

0.606

1.012

1.045

1.117

0.614

0.664

LWT

0.060

0.015

0.016

0.030

0.070

0.017

0.033

0.012

0.020

0.008

0.000

0.011

0.031

0.023

0.005

0.098

0.022

0.035

0.020

0.011

NWT

0.958

0.735

0.704

0.718

0.870

0.696

0.671

0.926

0.971

0.887

0.668

0.727

0.733

0.709

0.601

0.914

1.023

1.082

0.594

0.653

Tunch

85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00

Fine

0.814

0.625

0.598

0.610

0.740

0.592

0.570

0.787

0.825

0.754

0.568

0.618

0.623

0.603

0.511

0.777

0.870

0.920

0.505

0.555

Stn
value
72.00

0
8.000

8.000

40.00
0
50.00
0
8.000

40.00
0
8.000

8.000

8.000

0.000

8.000

32.00
0
24.00
0
8.000

90.00
0
24.00
0
48.00
0
8.000

8.000

HM

110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0

MRP

182.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
150.0
00
160.0
00
118.0
00
150.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
110.0
00
118.0
00
142.0
00
134.0
00
118.0
00
200.0
00
134.0
00
158.0
00
118.0
00
118.0

IMAG
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
Total

841
STO7
743
STO7
831
STO7
852
STO7
861
STO7
873
STO7
825
STO7
874
STO7
725
28

1.244

0.885

0.919

0.698

0.656

0.737

0.683

0.795

22.99

0.023

0.080

0.025

0.018

0.012

0.011

0.068

0.029

0.803

1.221

0.805

0.894

0.680

0.644

0.726

0.615

0.766

22.19

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

1.038

0.684

0.760

0.578

0.547

0.617

0.523

0.651

18.86

32.00

60.00

24.00

24.00

8.000

8.000

150.0

00

55.00

861.0
00

00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
3,080.
000

00
142.0
00
170.0
00
134.0
00
134.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
260.0
00
165.0
00

3,941.

000
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